SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby conaforesaid. 	nsent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/01/2018 12:12
Date Of Accident	25/01/2018 08:25
Exact Location Of Accident	AMBER ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJD7618H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM YAN NE
NRIC No	S7287329G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97261107
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97261107
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	ODYSSEY-2.4 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	at .
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	GA063377/1
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	HOH CHEE LONG

S7075681A NRIC No Date Of Birth 13/08/1970 **INDOOR** Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 26/08/2009

8 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97297230

Fax Number

Contact Number

HOHCHEELONG@HOTMAIL.COM **EMail Address**

Address

30B ST.PATRICK'S ROAD

SINGAPORE

Postcode

424207

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

. . .

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: HOH HAO YU

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH STATEMENT RECORDED BY JIA MIN - PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD TEL 67415336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLD403H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

LOK CHUAY KHENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S1284387I

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the Insurers, you hereby consent to the erchiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary Investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

12.10pm

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.

Name:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Sketch Plan #2

KETCH PLAN	and Road Amber	20001		
				Vehicle No
				A-4-16161
	HH1AH			B-3/0/02
				1 3VZ 1 3
	HAN			
	HHBH	1 1 1		
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1		Legend
				A A
				A 6
				Vehicle Bike
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	mover	le parade.	Read
		1476[ie po o o	
O. DE-Tour	2018, aroun	1d Q DE	Sana a Van	0 1 11108
On 95 Jan	2010, 00,000	0.00	Trava Carre	Histor Ochoral
sending my	Son to SV	1001 CC	venia crivia	1 19V 13 Encor
VIO AMB	ar Road. It	was v	aning /	5:551mg -
- 11 - 34		- 61	ΛΛ 5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	turning from			errores Affirment operations have
	nd-about.			
the CAR.	B (SLD 403			stand down
and lu	oas not ab	(p to 6	Ovalor IN.	time?
and caus	e direct h			
CARB (S	W 403H)_	My car	prinder o	Lawraged
and reav	(efc exhaus	A DIPE O	dropped di	DWN "
Whon I	got down t	th mor	Dayy can	1. [
voal: So	d that ac			nas hit
ON CA	2 C C SKZ-	7.84-4T	1	
up to	& Dhotes a	and excl	hanged c	outact
Manah 0	V Thomas	for 1	Call AV	A and
dunatas	- (100.E01)	2001-11	SO DUD A	L ILO
WARCIED	Discolar A La	100010	ONV O	Litt
AXA	Kraninn We	111000	>	
DECLARATION				
/We declare the foregoing parti- lease be advised that your insi- tipulated timeframe from the	culars are true in every respect. urer may have a 14 day clause date of occurrence. Kindly che	whereby the claim ck your policy for m	against own policy mi	ust be made within the
P. L. 144 Lett.	- PAA	1	Banasia C C	
olicyholder's Signature Iate & Time:	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policy)	holder)	Reporting Centre Pe Name:	To Alica
	Date & Time: >5	11/18	NRIC/FIN No.:	JAN 19
IARMC SketchPlanForm_V3	()	10pm		2

Common Statement

ACCIDENT STATEMS			e: Progressive	Automotive Pte Ltd			
and facts which will speed up the settlement of	claims ct location of acciden			To be signed by BOTH drivers			
25/1/18 0825 A	mber Roa	rol		No Yes .			
Material damage To vehicles other than vehicles A and B	objects other than vehic	cles S Witness' name, addr is passenger in vehicl	ress and tell no. (to be ur e A or vehicle 8)	defined if he/she Vehicle Video Camera Ayailable Yes			
Registration No. STD-618- (VEHICLE A) STD-618- (IG Insured /policyholder (see insurance co		12 CIRCUMSTANCES a cross (X) in each of the releva ones applicable to your vehicle	int (VE)	tration No. SLD 403H HICLE B) SLD 403H ad /policyholder (see Insurance cert.)			
Name Lim You Ne	A		В	A beautiful and food water and a fair full			
(capital letters)	0:	Chain Collision Collised into Royclist	Capital le	itters)			
444	- Dis	Callided into Matarcyclist	Address _				
Address	— □*	Collided into Parked Vehicle	407				
NFUC / Passport no. 27-287329	G 05	Cofficied into Pedestrian		G NRIC / Passport no.			
Tel no. (from Sem till Sym)	G7	Collision - Change/Cross Lane		Tel no. (from 9am till 5pm)			
F0113CF	CI C	Collision - Cross Junction		I Ha			
7 Vehicle	D0	Collision - Head on Collision		7 Vablcie			
Make type Hondo Odyssay 2.4	A CIL	Collision - Head to Rear Collision - Major/Minor Rd	13D Make, typ				
8 Tuendance combank	D13	Collision - Opening Deer of Volvide	110	ance company			
AYA -BC OTPFT OT	PO CIA	Collsins - Apundahout	130	□C □TPFT □TPO			
Does the policy cover damage to vehicle A7	G34	Californ - Uriture	14D Does the	policy cover damage to vehicle 8?			
00 GA 063377 /1	G15 G16	Drink Chryting / Drag Influence Fire, Septention on Lightwine		Yes			
Folicy No. 970030771	- Dia	Food	16EJ Policy Mo. 27EJ	(if available)			
9 Driver Ssipe as Ow	ner Cit (c)	and Not / Vandallem / Damaged widlet Parked		(See driving Reance)			
Hon Chee Long	519	101 by Fullen Tree / Other Objects	Hame	erent from insured B about) LOIC CHUOU KNOWO,			
(cootal letters)	- Dis	Ne Collision Nele Swipe	100 (capital lo	Here)			
HRSC / Passport no. 8-70-75681	在 1022	Thell	PED NRIC / Par	ssport no. 313843971			
Class of Reprine 36, 3			Class of lic	ence ·			
Gender Mile Fernale		State TOTAL number of boxes marked with a cross	→ HP Gender	Male Formale			
TO Indicate the point	13 Sketc	ch of accident when impact occurred	13	idindicate the point			
of initial Impact with	tase indicate: 1, layout	t of the road - 2, the direction of vehicles e of impact - 4, the road signs - 5, names	A and 6 with arrors -	of initial impact with			
an arrow (+>)				an arrow(->)			
A CONTRACTOR							
				1 微			
			ALLER				
	FFFR	L() ALLA	(HEL)	N C			
11 Visible damage to vehicle A				11 Visible damage to vehicle B			
	<u> </u>						
	W. 67 Kg	construction of the printings on beginning					
14 My ramarks	115	Signatures of drivers 129	14 My rei	narks			
	_ _						
	15 1	A	N222				
	A	1.	B				
				,			
* In the event of injuries or is the event of stomage to	property other than De	e not alter anything in the statement often eight	5	For insured's Individual Statement			

Individual Statement

Reporting Centre: Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd

Insured	1 Occupation (if more than one, str	te alli		Email: /	dula	Plona G) hotmail	
	2 Vehicle registration no.	CC.		mercial vehicle, sible carrying o	, state	0		
Of which vehicle are	3 Is driver the owner? Yes	3 Is driver the owner? Yes No Prince State Relationship of Order with owner of driver's own vehicle (where and coolcoble)						
you the owner?	4 Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident. Private use. Commercial use. Hire & rewerd. Private Hire. Others - please specify							
Пв	5 Is the vehicle still in use? Yes No If no, state where it is at present Tel no.							
	If no, state action to be taken		eporting Only	Third Party	 {Own Wo	rkshop)		
_	7 Date of Sirth Occupation				le driven wit d's permissio	of the i	Was driver an employee of the insured's company?	
Driver or person in charge of vehicle at	13 8 70 Indoor	Outdoor	36/8/09	Ye	No	Yes	No .	
the time of accident (including insured)	8 Give details of any pre-existing impairment of sight or hearing and of any other disciplity							
9	9 Full details of all driving convictions including pending prosecutions in the last 35 months							
	Cote	Offe	ricie			Penalty		
	10 Name(s), address(es) and approximate age(s)	Injuries sustained	If vehicle occupants state in which vehicle				Was injured conveyed to haspital by ambulance?	
Injured persons				Yes :	No:	Yes	No	
			Yes :	No :	Yes :	No :		
				Yes	No	Yes	No	
Damage to property & vehicles (other than vehicles A and B)	11 Name(s) and address(es) of vehicle registration no. or details of property Nature of damage (if known) SKZ 1844 T 700 Ah Chong / \$35630000						e and address	
	12 Was the accident reported to the If yos, ploose state which Police		No	NPINERIL 1				
Police action	13 Was notice of intended prosecution If yes, against whom?	on given? Yes	No					
15 Road surface	14 Weather conditions — Open		Relining	Oth	ens C	Dizzli	in	
	15 Road surface Wet		Dry	Othe	315			
	16 Speec of vehicles A knyfhr 8 im/hr							
codent etals	17 What wornings were given by driver or other party? 18 Were street lights fluminated? Yes No							
	19 What lights were displayed on your vehicle/the other vehicle(s)?							
		10 If your vehicle is commercial, state weight of load carried at time-of accident. 11 State how accident happened, width of roads, speed writts, etc (Refe: to attached)						
	22 State number of Passengers (Inc.	luding Driver)	1 Hob	Hao	Yu	(M)		
edaration	I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect							
			N.					